
PAPER SIZES: ENGINEERING
ANSI is a standard adopted by the American National Standards Institute which defines 
a regular series of paper sizes based upon the de facto standard 8.5” x 11” which it 
assigned “ANSI A”. ANSI is used largely for the purpose of engineering drawings.

NAME mm x mm in x in

ANSI A 216 x 279 8.5 x 11

ANSI B 279 x 432 11 x 17

ANSI C 432 x 559 17 x 22

ANSI D 559 x 864 22 x 34

ANSI E 864 x 1118 34 x 44

ANSI E

ANSI C

34”
[864]

22”
[559]

44”
[1118]

17”
[432]

11”
[279]8.5”

[216]

11”
[279]

34”
[864]

ANSI B

ANSI A

ANSI D

17”
[432]

22”
[559]


