PAPER SIZES: ENGINEERING



ANSI is a standard adopted by the American National Standards Institute which defines a regular series of paper sizes based upon the *de facto* standard 8.5" x 11" which it assigned "ANSI A". ANSI is used largely for the purpose of engineering drawings.

NAME	mm x mm	in x in
ANSI A	216 x 279	8.5 x 11
ANSI B	279 x 432	11 x 17
ANSI C	432 x 559	17 x 22
ANSI D	559 x 864	22 x 34
ANSI E	864 x 1118	34 x 44

